Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evyn Perry - (1296995) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.13
33.21
34.85
37.66
40.34
47.40
47.60

48.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.21
33.13
34.85
37.66
40.34
47.60
47.40
48.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
280
243
192
156
96
95
88

WA Pts

280
282
243
192
156
95
96
88

Round

Round

F
F

I M

Date

24/06/23
24/09/23
01/10/22
02/01/22
05/09/21
30/09/18
07/05/21
01/10/117

Date

24/09/23
24/06/23
01/10/22
02/01/22
05/09/21
07/05/21
30/09/18

01/10/17

Meet

Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022
SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018
Chichester Cormorants

Portsmouth & Northsea Championships

Meet

Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023
Chichester 2023 Summer Sprints Time Trials
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022
SEPTEMBER SIZZLER 2021

Chichester Cormorants

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018

Portsmouth & Northsea Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Arun

Aldershot

Arun

Bognor Regis
Mountbatten SC
Westgate

Mountbatten SC

Venue

Arun
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Arun

Bognor Regis
Westgate
Mountbatten SC

Mountbatten SC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
3
3
3
3
Portsmouth N 4
Chichester 0
Portsmouth N 4

Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 0
Portsmouth N 4

Portsmouth N 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



